Frozen Jr — Production Schedule

Sun 12/5

Mon
Wed

12/6
12/8

Sun  12/12
Mon 12/13
Wed 12/15

Sun 12/19
Mon 12/20

12/22 - 1/1

Sun 1/2
Mon 1/3
Wed 1/5

Sun 1/9
Mon 1/10
Wed 1/12

Sun 1/16
Mon 1/17
Wed 1/19

Sun 1/23
Mon 1/24
Wed 1/26

Sun  1/30
Mon 1/31
Wed 2/2

Sun 2/6
Mon 2/7
Wed 2/9

6:00-10:00pm

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

NO REHEARSAL

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

Read-Through (Theatre) Elf Performance
First Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre) Elf Performance
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre) EIf Performance/Strike
Rehearsal (Theatre)

HOLIDAY BREAK

Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)

Best Laid Tech
Best Laid Tech
Best Laid Tech

Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre) Best Laid Performance
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre) Best Laid Performance/Strike
Rehearsal (Theatre)

Rehearsal (Theatre)

Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)

Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)
Rehearsal (Theatre)

TECH/PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

Fri 2/11

5:00-10:00pm

Cue to Cue (NO ACTORS)



Sat 2/12 10:00am-10:00pm  TECH (Mainstage) Promo Photos Round 1

Sun 2/13 OFF Sports Ball

Mon 2/14 5:00-11:00pm TECH (Mainstage) Promo Video

Tues 2/15 5:00-11:00pm TECH (Mainstage)

Wed 2/16 5:00-11:00pm TECH (Mainstage)

Thurs 2/17 5:00-11:00pm TECH (Mainstage) = Promo Photos Round 2

Fri 2/18 7:00pm SHOW
Sat 2/19 2:00pm SHOW
7:00pm SHOW
Sun 2/20 2:00pm SHOW
**Ppotential added 7:00pm Show

Wed 2/23 5:00-10:00pm ACTING ANTICS TECH (Mainstage) *SALT Cast Attends

Fri 2/25 7:00pm SHOW
Sat 2/26 2:00pm SHOW
7:00pm SHOW
Sun 2/27 2:00pm SHOW
**Ppotential added 7:00pm Show

Wed 3/2 5:00-10:00pm ACTING ANTICS TECH (Mainstage) *SALT Cast Attends

Fri 3/4 7:00pm SHOW
Sat 3/5 2:00pm SHOW
7:00pm SHOW
Sun 3/6 2:00pm SHOW
**Ppotential added 7:00pm Show

Wed 3/9 5:00-10:00pm ACTING ANTICS TECH (Mainstage) *SALT Cast Attends

Fri 3/11 7:00pm ANTICS SHOW
Sat 3/12 2:00pm ANTICS SHOW

7:00pm ANTICS SHOW
Sun 3/13 2:00pm ANTICS SHOW

| affirm that | reviewed this schedule & have no additional unreported conflicts that would hinder my
(or my child's) ability to perform my/their role in the production

X (Please sign here)







